[ Fake

rate vs vertpos |

il

fakerate vs r
o o o
N () [ee]

o
N

e
(=]

Ratio

1 -t- 711

0.9F-f-

0.8:

1072 107

Fake rate vs

0.8

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (crr11)0

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |
~ 0.0%

.009
.008]
.007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

0
1.4

r3

o duplicaiessate-ys

+

Ratio

kI3 B B B

= + 1 T

. <+ . H
Whr-1-dr-14- ki . T
-+ 4 .

0.8
1072

10 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cml)

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

pileup rate vs r

Ratio

e D s

.9 SRR SO S

0.6+ PTTRRRIRE e Tggade
r *. #
0.4f--eeenee Boeeneeasd R e 2

1, NSRRI S

ET
—
e o
-
b
Eroy
%
+
‘-’;-

—=— DQM_mkFit_XiMinusPU_retrain2
—— DQM_mkFit_XiMinusPUold

0.7

0.6

fakerate vs z

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Ratio

0.

sl

©
ol =
TTTTT

o
{0

16 0 10
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Fakeratevs.simPVz |

~ 0.5
>
L’l-.0.45
IS
o 0.4

I
O w
w U1

fakerate vs

0.25

o
N

..........

B w8

-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

N 0.02—— : : : :
018+t SRR SRR SRR SR
o16k : : : : :

014f
012F
0.01F
0.008 .
0.006f | - £ 4 H-Ab
0.004
0.002
O

Sdatey’s

auglicate

Ratio

15[

=10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |
~ 0.02¢

> o
3(_).018:
2.016f
%.014
o
®©.012
2

£ 0.01
(&)
2.008
=] . .
.006f 3+
0.004f-{:
0.002F {+
G 11 111

RLJLI I L L L I LI L L

Ratio

1.5 -nas

—4 2 0 2 4 6 8 10
Sim. PV z (cm)

-10 -8 -6

pileup rate vs z

Ratio

BTSSR
T

it
—iO térack r(]e-f? pomztoz (cms;0

30 —20

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

plleup rate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

S T T SR S S S

oo g
SRR N |

0 S o 8

R

%0 -156-10 -5 0 5
Sim. PV z (cm)

1'0 1520




	Contents
	Page 1


